
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[__07248224 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) New Look Windows (2010) Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

Paul Gordon-Saker 
Carmington Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Bnmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
S41 0TZ 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 20 January 2012 

sqned EEK. S Lane 20 January 2012 
La 

For Official Use 
Carrington Mitchell Liquidation Section Post Room 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Brmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 0TZ = | Fam 

27/01/2012 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

#189 



Ruiz 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of New Look Windows (2010) Limited 

On the 20 January 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Clifford Lockwood 

Signed 

Signed 

Dated 20" January 2012 

Signature ZAM Date_20" January 2012. 

ee 



New Look Windows (2610) Limited 

A-~- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge . 

0 0 

Assets: 
0 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature AIX Date_20" January 2012 



Ai — Summary of habiltties 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(camed from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferental creditors £ 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

ie] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

NiL 

80,000 

0 

24,215 

(104,215) 

(104,215) 

4 

(1) 

(104,216) 

Signature AA ne) Date_20" January 2012 



1Ual, WeAds 
| 

HAZ 
6FON 

‘aulysweyBumoN 
0 

er 
S64'93 

‘praysuey 
‘yjnog 

peoy 
pjayie}sayo 

found 
JOU;sIG 

P/eYsUBW 
‘aquad 

SIAID 
‘jueuniedag 

A
a
A
c
o
e
y
 

1qaQ 

4 
one 

0 
00 €02'€3 

LMN 
‘Uopuoy 

‘peoy uoIsny gez 
amo, 

uoyeny 
| 

LLWA) SwiolEend 9 enuBABY 
WH 

0 
00 03 

one 
(aAvd) 

LAAN 
‘UOpuo? 

'peoy 
Uo}snZ 

99z 
‘WEMOL 

UO|SNy 
SU0}6ND 

9 
ENnUeASY 

WH 

0 
00 03 

one 
(xvL9) 

LAAN 
‘uopuoy 

‘peoy 
uoysng 

ggz 
‘amo! 

UO}sNg 
SLU0}8NZ) 

'P ENUBABL 
‘eOEIG HEY 

EZ 
Old yuBg eABjoueE 

3 
ueAtb 

Auunses 
Ayynses 

40}|pes9 
quewye]> 

jo 
anyea 

918G 
Aq 

pjey 
Ayunses 

Aur 
jo 

sjyej9g 
| 

}qep 
jo 

J
u
n
o
w
y
 

(eposjsod 
yyjM) 

sseuppy 
20 

10}/Peld 
JO 

CURRY 

uoissassod 
s Auedwioo 

ay} 
ul 

Ayedoud 
Jeno 

aij} 
Jo 

UoyUa}es 
Buiuiejo 

su0}ipaso 
pue 

saojuas 
JO 

spooS 
jo 

Ajddns 
ey} 

jo 
eouBApe 

ut 
pied 

syunowe 
Burwiejo 

ssawoysno 
pue 

sjuawaasBbe 
ayes 

(euonpuos 
to 

Bulsea] 
jayeyo 

‘aseyound-esy 
JapuN 

s40y|paz0 
Aue 

Ayquapt 
pue 

ssoyipauo 
[Je Epnjou! 

ysnw 
NOA 

SON 

S
H
O
L
I
G
A
M
D
 
A
N
V
d
R
O
D
 q 



ztoz 
Auenuer 

o
z
 

ayeq 

9 
LS Phz'bOLS 

ANVdIIOD qa 


